SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2021)

Appeared : 77

SINo College

10

1

12

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU
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12396

12430

17106

17109

17118

18184

18190

20039

20054

20059

20065

20067

Abu Taher

Pratima Sarkar

Mirajul Islam

Mohibul Hoque

Rashmi Rekha

Kalandi

Amir Hussain

Suman Das

Bariul Hussain

Kusumita

Choudhury

Nikunja Das

Prity Rajak

Riya Gogoi

31 March 2022

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed : 57

Remark

Fail in Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 20076 Sanidul Islam

GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Roll No

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

20080

20084

20088

20090

20099

20117

20118

05250

12312

12348

14370

14437

14452

31 March 2022

Name

Abu Hasnath Pass

Barbhuiya

Ankita Dutta

Azizur Ahmed  Pass

Banti Barman

Khursida Parbin Passed appeared
subject(s)

Umme Arifa Pass

Zouneineng Pass
Thangew

Panab Jyoti Fail
Nath

Bhsakar
Missong

Nabaneeta Fail

Rajbongshi

Al Faruk Khan  Fail

Ridip Jyoti Das Fail

Sudipta Borah  Fail

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)(P), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-
II(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-lI(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-Ii(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business
Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-ll(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-Ii(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Roll No

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

Name

17139 Biswajit Pait

17140 Cp.

Reamsuachim
Aimol

17144 Elius Ahmed

17145 Goutam Saikia

17149 Imtipong

Ozukum

17167 Mary
Lalchhanhimi

17171 Md. Saddam

Hussain

17174 Merajul Hoque

17177 Mustaque Ali

17187 Phiruj Pegu

17190 Pinku Kardong

17191 Priyashree

Gohain

17201 Runremsangi

17202 Sahmima

Sobnam

31 March 2022

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutics-Il(P), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business
Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-Il(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-Ii(T),
Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-lI(T), Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-lI(T), Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-lI(T), Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark
41 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 17219 Temsunungla  Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh Longkumer subject(s)
42 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 17220 Thungdemo .R. Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh Lotha

43 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 17221 Twinkle Mandal Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

44 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 17222 Vemushozo Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Tetse-0 subject(s)

45 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20121 Arina Ahmed Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)
46 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20123 Asraf Ali Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

47 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20128 Biplabi Sonowal Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)
48 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20129 Bitupan Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Sonowal subject(s)

49 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20133 Chewepe Lomi Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

50 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20135 Debojit Kurmi  Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)
51 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20140 Earuingam Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Gogoi subject(s)

52 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20144 Firward Kathar Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

53 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20145 Forhad SK Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
AMC, Dibrugarh

54 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20153 Himashree Das Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
AMC, Dibrugarh

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

55 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20154 Hrilthangmawia Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

56 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20155 Humayun Kabir Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)
57 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20162 Lalhriatpuii Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)
58 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20165 Ls. Muiran Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Maring subject(s)
59 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20167 Manob Mahatto Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

AMC, Dibrugarh

60 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20168 Manuranjan Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh Sonowal

61 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20169 Md. Nur Alom  Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Mahmud subject(s)

62 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20173 Mohidul Islam  Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

63 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20174 Mondira Das Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

64 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20176 Mrinmay Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Pramanik subject(s)

65 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20178 Nayanmoni Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Doley subject(s)

66 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20179 Nitupon Shyam Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)
67 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20184 Prathana Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Phukan subject(s)

68 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20185 Pringdera .A. Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Sangma subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

69 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20187 Pronayan Pegu Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

70 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20189 Ramhlunmawi Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

71 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20190 Remruatfela Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh

72 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20192 Rimpi Kaman  Fail Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
AMC, Dibrugarh

73 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20195 Saifuddin Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Ahmed subject(s)

74 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20197 Sandeep Kumar Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh Hajong subject(s)
75 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20200 Senka R Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Humtsoe subject(s)

76 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20203 Shibani Borah  Passed appeared

AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)
77 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20208 Sumita Rai Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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